
School Events Diary 2023 – 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEECHPOOL LINK  Diary 
 

Headteacher: Mrs Nicola Davenport 

Tuesday 23 April St Georges Day Parade—children can wear 
their scouting uniforms 
8.50am Mathematics morning in hall 

Thursday 25 April  - 
Thursday 4 July  

Year 3 swimming 

Friday 26 April 9am Squirrel Class Assembly 
LEAF Donation Day 2 
Red White and Blue day—children can come 
to school dressed in red, white and blue 

Friday 26 April—Friday 5 
July 

Seal class siwmming 

Monday 29 April Class Photos 

Tuesday 30 April EYFS visiting Leechpool Woods 
Year 3 visiting Drusillas Park 

Thursday 2 May  Year 5 visiting Planetarium 

Monday 6 May  Spring Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 8 May Year 1 visiting Amberley Museum 

Friday 10 May 9am Llama Class Assembly 
Big Run 5—ensure PE kits are in school 

Friday 17 May 9am Bear Class Assembly 
 

Tuesday 21 May EYFS visiting Arundel Castle 

Monday 27 May  -  Friday 
31 May  

Half term 

Monday 3 June  INSET Day 5—no children in school 

Tuesday 4 June  -  Friday 
14 June  

STEM fortnight 

Friday 7 June 9am Lion Class Assembly  

Friday 14 June Year 4 Camp on field 

Friday 21 June  9am Kangaroo class assembly 

Wednesday 26 June Tour de Leechpool 

Friday 28 June  9am Koala class assembly 
3pm  -  5pm Summer Fayre 
LEAF Donation Day 3 

Monday 1 July 1pm  Infants Sports afternoon 

Wednesday 3 July  Year 6 transition day at secondary schools 

Friday 5 July Big Run 6—ensure PE kits in school 

 
INSET days / School Closure days 

 
Half Term                               Monday 27 May  2024 - Friday 31 May 2024 
Inset day 5                            Monday 3 June 2024 
Last day of Summer Term    Tuesday 23 July 2024 


